
LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

PRAIRIE CITY OHV PARK - SACRAMENTO, CA

ROUND 1 OF 12 - MAY 21, 2011

250 Motocross

HANGTOWN MOTOCROSS CLASSIC

OVERALL RESULTS

POS. # NAME BIKE MOTO 1 FINISH MOTO 2 FINISH POINTS M1 START M2 START QUALIFIED

1 57 Blake Baggett Kawasaki KX 250F 2 1 47 12 6 6

2 15 Dean Wilson Kawasaki KX250F 1 3 45 2 1 3

3 28 Tyla Rattray Kawasaki KX 250F 5 2 38 5 4 7

4 19 Eli Tomac Honda CRF250R 3 4 38 1 2 4

5 125 Marvin Musquin KTM 250 SX-F 4 6 33 4 11 1

6 387 Gareth Swanepoel Yamaha YZ 250F 9 5 28 17 5 9

7 35 Kyle Cunningham Yamaha YZ 250F 8 8 26 13 9 8

8 37 Darryn Durham Honda CRF250R 10 9 23 3 10 11

9 20 Broc Tickle Kawasaki KX 250F 13 7 22 14 12 10

10 36 Cole Seely Honda CRF250R 7 13 22 9 7 12

11 23 Martin Davalos Suzuki RMZ 250 12 11 19 20 8 14

12 156 Jason Anderson Suzuki RMZ 250 11 12 19 15 15 13

13 17 Justin Barcia Honda CRF250R 6 18 18 8 3 2

14 533 Gannon Audette Yamaha YZ 250F 14 15 13 6 18 18

15 42 Nico Izzi Honda CRF250R 30 10 11 19 14 15

16 61 Austin Howell Suzuki RMZ 250 15 19 8 25 19 26

17 46 Alex Martin Honda CRF250R 24 14 7 39 17 31

18 49 Ben Evans Kawasaki KX 250F 19 16 7 21 16 23

19 72 Nick Paluzzi Suzuki RMZ 250 17 20 5 18 22 21

20 152 Scott Champion Honda CRF250R 16 22 5 24 23 22

21 48 Mathew Lemoine Kawasaki KX250F 29 17 4 16 13 19

22 51 Steven Clarke Suzuki RMZ250 18 21 3 28 30 24

23 139 Malcolm Stewart Suzuki RMZ250 20 33 1 7 35 16

24 628 Joey Rossi Yamaha YZ 250F 22 23 0 22 28 34

25 91 Joshua Clark Honda CRF250R 25 27 0 31 25 37

26 918 Michael Akaydin Kawasaki KX 250F 27 26 0 35 32 39

27 814 Bryce Vallee Kawasaki KX 250F 21 35 0 34 31 27

28 70 Tevin Tapia KTM 250 SX-F 26 31 0 27 26 32

29 726 Gared Steinke Kawasaki KX 250F 23 34 0 37 33 38

30 94 Ricky Renner KTM 250 SX-F 28 30 0 33 34 28

Stewart - (M1) Barcia - (M2) Meterman Holeshot:

Wilson - 12, Rattray - 8, Tomac - 4, Baggett - 4, Barcia - 3Laps Led:
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1 Kawasaki KX 250F  7.0  4  4.0 0 1.5 1 1 47Blake Baggett

2 Kawasaki KX250F  4.0  12  2.0 0 2.0 1 0 45Dean Wilson

3 Kawasaki KX 250F  5.5  8  6.0 0 3.5 0 0 38Tyla Rattray

4 Honda CRF250R  2.0  4  3.5 0 3.5 0 0 38Eli Tomac

5 KTM 250 SX-F  20.0  0  2.5 0 5.0 0 0 33Marvin Musquin

6 Yamaha YZ 250F  13.0  0  9.0 0 7.0 0 0 28Gareth Swanepoel

7 Yamaha YZ 250F  8.0  0  8.0 0 8.0 0 0 26Kyle Cunningham

8 Honda CRF250R  7.0  0  10.5 0 9.5 0 0 23Darryn Durham

9 Kawasaki KX 250F  11.5  0  11.5 0 10.0 0 0 22Broc Tickle

10 Honda CRF250R  5.5  0  9.5 0 10.0 0 0 22Cole Seely

11 Suzuki RMZ 250  23.5  0  13.0 0 11.5 0 0 19Martin Davalos

12 Suzuki RMZ 250  13.0  0  12.0 0 11.5 0 0 19Jason Anderson

13 Honda CRF250R  6.0  3  4.0 1 12.0 0 0 18Justin Barcia

14 Yamaha YZ 250F  8.5  0  16.0 0 14.5 0 0 13Gannon Audette

15 Honda CRF250R  16.5  0  22.5 0 20.0 0 0 11Nico Izzi

16 Suzuki RMZ 250  27.5  0  20.5 0 17.0 0 0 8Austin Howell

17 Honda CRF250R  26.0  0  27.5 0 19.0 0 0 7Alex Martin

18 Kawasaki KX 250F  21.0  0  21.0 0 17.5 0 0 7Ben Evans

19 Suzuki RMZ 250  22.0  0  19.0 0 18.5 0 0 5Nick Paluzzi

20 Honda CRF250R  17.5  0  19.0 0 19.0 0 0 5Scott Champion
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